Pos. Qty Part Number Designation
1 1 SP421B01 Plastic folding mechanism 421 - black
2 4 SP421B02 Anti Rattle 421 Black
3 4 SP421B03 Spring Button 421 Blue
4 2 SP421B04 Foam Handle 421 Black
5 4 SPWALK01 Ferrule Black
Foldable Walker "2 in 1" P421B
Walkers Range
Customer:                                                                      Contact:
Customer Code:                                                            Commission:
Phone:
Edition
04-02
1
2
5
3
4
ltroubat
Foria